

Mundulla AH & F Society Inc present the 113th Mundulla Show

March 1st, 2nd, & 3rd, 2024

Mundulla Show Society, PO Box 5, MUNDULLA SA 5270

admin@mundullashow.org.au www.mundullashow.org.au

ABN: 12 043 208 416

President: Brody Lock

2024 Membership Subscription 15/ person

Membership entitles member to 1 entry ticket/paid member to the Mundulla Show on Saturday. (Friday – preliminary horse events – and Sunday entry free)

Membership also entitles the member to vote at open meetings.

Show Books are not mailed out unless specifically requested, with an additional charge of \$3/show book for postage and handling. You may access all information included in the Show Book online at www.mundullashow.org.au and free Show Books are available from many sites around the Tatiara and nearby districts.)

NAME/S: _		
ADDRESS:		
PHONE:	FAX:	MOBILE:
EMAIL:		
Enclosed	d is my remittance of \$	being for annual membership/s
	of the Mundulla A H 8	F Society Inc for 2024

If you would like to have a Show Book posted to you, please include \$3 extra for postage and handling.

Our Show depends on Sponsorship and Donations to continue. If you would like to contribute to the ongoing running of the show, we would very much appreciate your donation. Please just signify the amount on your membership form and add it to your membership fee.

Online Payment (Preferred Option)

Email form to: admin@mundullashow.org.au

EFT Payment: BSB: 105 066 Account Number: 03168 3740

Please state your name on transaction

If paying by mail, please make cheques payable to:

Mundulla A H & F Society and return to: Mundulla Show Society, PO Box 5, Mundulla, SA, 5270

NO CASH TO BE POSTED PLEASE

Proudly Sponsored by





FG & MR ANDREWS

I & J Pfitzner























